
DROP IN PLAY Approximate number of courts available for open play
(listed by the hour)

OPEN COURTS by the Hour

Date

Thursday, January 29, 2026 14 13 10 9 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14

Friday, January 30, 2026 14 14 12 8 10 10 14 14 14 12 12 9 9 13 14

Saturday, January 31, 2026 14 14 13 14 3 3 3 3 3 14 14 14 14 14 14

Sunday, February 1, 2026 14 14 12 12 12 13 13 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 14

Monday, February 2, 2026 14 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 11 8 8 12 14

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 14 14 9 9 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 3 3 14 14

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 14 14 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1 1 14 14

Thursday, February 5, 2026 14 14 11 11 11 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14

Friday, February 6, 2026 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Saturday, February 7, 2026 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Sunday, February 8, 2026 14 14 12 12 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Monday, February 9, 2026 14 14 13 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 11 8 8 12 14

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 14 14 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 3 3 14 14

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 14 14 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1 1 14 14
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Subject to change without notice


